
LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Mon, 15 Jan 2018

001 Mid Men - W6 250 Heat  1 / 5 11:00 AM
1 YMP Waka Ama Te Pahou
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kaiwaka
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Manawataki
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Hoea Puketirini
5 Hei Matau Paddlers Maori Minions
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Minions
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Tumatauenga
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Little Hulks
9 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Uta Yellow
10 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe HCSP Chosen Ones
11 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Nga Peepi
12

002 Mid Men - W6 250 Heat  2 / 5 11:10 AM
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Tamapahore
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Taniwha
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Fetu Moana
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Rangitumau
5 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Karati On Tour
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Kimiora
7 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Awa Tupua
8 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Acez Black
9 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Mustangs
10 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Te Weranga Okapu
11 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Taua Puketirini
12

003 Mid Women - W12 250 Heat  1 / 2 11:20 AM
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Mareikura
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Te Paerangi Kotiro Iti
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Pukekaraka/rangiatea
4 Te Puku O Te Ika Kotiro-Maia (Hei Matau/ruamata)
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Te Toki Kotiro (RosaMa)
6 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Huiakaimanawa
7 Auckland Region Outrigger Aratika-Tamaki Oceans 11
8

004 Mid Men - W6 250 Heat  3 / 5 11:33 AM
1 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Tutara
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Otaki
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Nga Pakaurua Nohinohi
4 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Tama Toa
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Te Pae Mahutonga
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Te Mata O Te Inua
7 Tuakau Waka Ama Sports Inc Tuakau
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Mini Manu
9 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Acez Blue
10 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Motu Midgets Grey

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: EnterNOW Ltd Printed: Sat, 13 Jan 4:23:09 PM1 of 67



LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Mon, 15 Jan 2018

11
12

005 Mid Men - W6 250 Heat  4 / 5 11:43 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Whiti Te Ra
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Tumutoa
3 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Motu Midgets Red
4 Nga Tai Whakarongo Maki
5 Te Puu Ao Te Puu Ao Mokopuna
6 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Nga Kakano O Te Au Rere
7 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Waka Duckeez Kikorangi
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Waimata
9 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Hemihemi 1
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. The Minions
11
12

006 Mid Women - W12 250 Heat  2 / 2 11:53 AM
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Pitauwhakarei
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Double Trouble
3 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe HCSP Saints
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kinau
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Te Puna
6 Te Puku O Te Ika Pepi Putiputi (Rahui Pokeka / TYY)
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Water Babies
8

007 Mid Men - W6 250 Heat  5 / 5 12:06 PM
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Iti Kahurangi
2 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Uta Blue
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Brix
4 Te Aputa Tira Hoe Wairua Yeah!
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Matanuku
6 Hei Matau Paddlers Hei Matau Magic
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Green Flash
8 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Mayhem
9 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Hemihemi 2
10 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Don't Touch My Food
11
12

008 Mid Women - W6 250 Heat  1 / 4 12:16 PM
1 Tuakau Waka Ama Sports Inc Tuakau
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Waikanae
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tp Heroes
4 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Kauika
5 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Taniwharau Maidens
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Waikaraka
7 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Tai
8 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Trouble
9 Hei Matau Paddlers Krusty's Kotiro
10 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Kia Rewa
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11 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Waiohine
12 TOA Waka Ama Club Tiaia

009 Mid Men - W12 250 Heat  1 / 4 12:29 PM
1 Nga Tai Whakarongo Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Te Puu Ao Te Puu Ao Mokopuna
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports R.P.M.Bz
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Tamariki Kuki Airani
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Te Awhinamai
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Takirua
7 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Waka Duckeez
8 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Heke Midgets

010 Mid Women - W6 250 Heat  2 / 4 12:39 PM
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Mumuhou
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Mauri Midgets
3 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe HCSP Saints
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Pepi Maidens
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kinau 1
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tp Superstars
7 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Iti Pounamu
8 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Pohutukawa Blossoms Blue
9 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Hinemaia
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hine Ataahua
11 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Pukekaraka
12 YMP Waka Ama Pipiwhakao

011 Mid Men - W12 250 Heat  2 / 4 12:52 PM
1 Tuakau Waka Ama Sports Inc Tuakau
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Maori Minions Magic
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Brix
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Whiti Te Ra Otaki
5 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Mayhem
6 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Lil Chosen Ones
7 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Hawaikinui Midgets
8 Te Puku O Te Ika Hei Matau / Te Au Rere

012 Mid Women - W6 250 Heat  3 / 4 1:02 PM
1 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Heke Midget Girls
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Rangiatea
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Puketirini Maidens
4 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe HCSP Strength
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Pepi
6 Tirohanga Waka Ama Mokopuna Korikori
7 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Pohutukawa Blossoms Red
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kinau 2
9 Te Puu Ao Te Puu Ao Mokopuna
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Fairies
11 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Waka Duckeez Mawhero
12
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013 Mid Men - W12 250 Heat  3 / 4 1:15 PM
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Iti Rearea
2 YMP Waka Ama Ymp Midgets
3 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Ruamoko
4 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Tutara Kauika
5 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Karati & Pakaurua
6 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Uta
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Waitakere Warriors
8

014 Mid Women - W6 250 Heat  4 / 4 1:25 PM
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Kalegalega
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Mischief
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Maori Midgets
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Tuhituhi
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Firebirds
6 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Lil Divas
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Tiare Tipani
8 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Taatahiora Maidens
9 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Waipuna
10 Nga Tai Whakarongo Rangiatea
11
12

015 Mid Men - W12 250 Heat  4 / 4 1:38 PM
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Hemihemi
2 Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe The Moko's (Mitamitaga-Tirohanga)
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Waiorua
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Nana Daph's Steamed Puddings
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Mini Hulks
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Nga Teina
7 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Ace Of Hearts
8 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe T-Leez Midgies

016 Mid Men - W6 250 Cup Semi  1 / 2 1:48 PM

017 Mid Men - W6 250 Cup Semi  2 / 2 1:58 PM

018 Mid Women - W6 250 Cup Semi  1 / 2 2:08 PM
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019 Mid Women - W6 250 Cup Semi  2 / 2 2:21 PM

020 Mid Women - W12 250 Champ Semi  1 / 2 2:34 PM

021 Mid Men - W6 250 Champ Semi  1 / 2 2:47 PM

022 Mid Women - W12 250 Champ Semi  2 / 2 2:57 PM

023 Mid Men - W6 250 Champ Semi  2 / 2 3:10 PM

024 Mid Women - W6 250 Champ Semi  1 / 2 3:20 PM

025 Mid Men - W12 250 Champ Semi  1 / 2 3:33 PM

026 Mid Women - W6 250 Champ Semi  2 / 2 3:43 PM

027 Mid Men - W12 250 Champ Semi  2 / 2 3:56 PM
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Tue, 16 Jan 2018

028 Int Women - W12 500 Heat  1 / 3 8:30 AM
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Kapa Pounamu
2 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe HCSP Righteous Disciples
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Mana-Mau-Patu
4 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Oe Ngatahi
5 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Tua
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinepukohurangi
7 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Te Au Tee Rena
8 Auckland Region Outrigger Maine Moana (Aratika Tamaki/Cook Islands)

029 J16 Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 4 8:38 AM
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Tumu Green
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Rangatahi
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Baby Heli's
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Nhh Taupeke Surfers
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Taniwha
6 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rp White
7 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara White Bait
8 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Mukukai
9
10
11
12

030 J16 Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 4 8:45 AM
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe RTB
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tangi Te Kiwi
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Tupaea
4 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Young Blood
5 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Pohutu
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Motutieke
7 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Tamatoa
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Get It Done
9 TOA Waka Ama Club Whitireia
10
11
12

031 Int Women - W12 500 Heat  2 / 3 8:52 AM
1 Te Uranga O Te Ra Te Rau Oranga/te Wairoa
2 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Heke Heke
3 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Nga Tuahine
4 TOA Waka Ama Club Mana
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Te Toki Floats & Milkshakes
6 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Taruheru Kotiro's
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Moana Kuki
8

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: EnterNOW Ltd Printed: Sat, 13 Jan 4:23:09 PM6 of 67



LANE DRAW - DAY 2
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Tue, 16 Jan 2018

032 J16 Men - W6 500 Heat  3 / 4 9:00 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Moko Heli's
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TNG
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Oysters To Men
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Pineapple Express
5 Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Te Pinakitanga Tro
6 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Ruawharo
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ikale Tahi
8 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rp Black
9 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Muhukai
10
11
12

033 J16 Men - W6 500 Heat  4 / 4 9:07 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Nohorua
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rp Orange
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Awhiowhio
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Mukakai
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Tumu Gold
6 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Te Ropu Rangatira Teina
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Muscle
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Nga Tama Toa
9 Hei Matau Paddlers Pineapple Lumps
10
11
12

034 Int Women - W12 500 Heat  3 / 3 9:14 AM
1 Te Puku O Te Ika  Hei Matau And Nga Tai Whakarongo
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Angels & Rebels
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Mete's
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hineakua
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports TWS Riverrats
7 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Diverse Diamonds
8

035 Mid Men - W6 250 Plate Final 9:22 AM

036 J16 Women - W12 500 Heat  1 / 3 9:32 AM
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Te Kapunga
2 Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Taumatawahine
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Manawa Tahi
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinematioro
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumoana
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
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037 Mid Men - W6 250 Cup Final 9:38 AM

038 Mid Women - W6 250 Cup Final 9:48 AM

039 J16 Women - W12 500 Heat  2 / 3 10:01 AM
1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Hine Tumaia
2 YMP Waka Ama Ruaohinetu
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tangaengae / Marohirohi
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Te Awhinamai Putiputi
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Purotu
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Paihere
7 Rangaunu Sports Club Ngatu Friends
8

040 Mid Men - W6 250 Champ Final 10:07 AM

041 Mid Women - W6 250 Champ Final 10:17 AM

042 J16 Women - W12 500 Heat  3 / 3 10:30 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hineariki
2 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Rio Largo
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Takitimu
4 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure
5 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Manawanui/ Kokiri Ngatahi
6 Hei Matau Paddlers Wairere/Okareka
7
8

043 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 4 10:36 AM
1 Nga Tai Whakarongo Ururoa
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Pakarae
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hiro
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kamakani White
5 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Kapiti
6 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rahui Pokeka Tama Pangoo
7 TOA Waka Ama Club Tamareheroto
8 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Black Broncos
9 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Tamapahure
10 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe HCSP Seekers
11 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Rookies
12 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Tu-Te-Wehiwehi
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
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044 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 4 10:44 AM
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Black Paua
2 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Nesianz
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tws Hoe Pakeke
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Koutu Koura
5 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tokomapuna
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Waiti
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Tane Moana Green
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tereanini
9 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Pounamu
10 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Turanga
11 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Tu-Te-Winiwini
12

045 Int Women - W12 500 Semi  1 / 2 10:52 AM

046 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  3 / 4 11:00 AM
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Ata-Inutai
2 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Nga Tane O Tarawera
3 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Tamatika White
4 Rangaunu Sports Club Niwa Soliders
5 Te Aputa Tira Hoe One Of A Kind!
6 Orakei Water Sports Orakei Intermediate Boys
7 Maketu Hoe Waka Kaitunaz
8 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tws Karawhiua
9 Cook Islands Outriggers Tane Moana White
10 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tohoramaurea
11 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Ruamano
12

047 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  4 / 4 11:08 AM
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rahui Pokeka Tama Aarani
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mahutonga
3 Tirohanga Waka Ama Waka Toa
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Amazing
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Colts
6 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Tika Tonu
7 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Tangaroa's Warriors Blue
8 Cook Islands Outriggers Tane Moana Yellow
9 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Tu-Te-Wanawana
10 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kamakani Blue
11 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Rangiatea Swagsters
12
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
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Tue, 16 Jan 2018

048 Int Women - W12 500 Semi  2 / 2 11:16 AM

049 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 5 11:24 AM
1 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe HCSP Righteous Bunch
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hineakua
3 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Tua Yellow
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hiringa Piwari
5 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Mauri
6 YMP Waka Ama Puketapu
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Moana Yellow
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Okarahea
9 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Haumi
10 TOA Waka Ama Club Iti Pukeko
11 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Ma
12

050 J16 Men - W12 500 Heat  1 / 2 11:32 AM
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Awhiowhio TeAwhinamai (TuRosa)
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Nga Tama Taniwha
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rp Boyz
4 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara White Bait
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Kotahitanga
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Mukukai Taniwha Kai
7
8

051 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 5 11:39 AM
1 Te Aputa Tira Hoe Hot Both Ways!
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Waikowhai
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Te Toki Floats
4 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe OG6 Diamonds
5 Rangaunu Sports Club Niwa Girls
6 TOA Waka Ama Club Rangi Topeora
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Angels
8 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Niao
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinepukohurangi
10 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Mawhero
11 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Team Oneroa
12

052 Mid Men - W12 250 Cup Final 11:47 AM
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053 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  3 / 5 11:57 AM
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Rebels
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Mete's
3 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Team Onetangi
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Pare Hauraki
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Te Toki Milkshakes
6 Hei Matau Paddlers Te Koutu Kotiro
7 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Whakamiharo
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kotiro Ataahua
9 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Tu Malosi
10 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumoana
11
12

054 J16 Men - W12 500 Heat  2 / 2 12:05 PM
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tumanako
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Moko's
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Pineapple Lumps
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Taupeke Surfers
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Tumu
6 TOA Waka Ama Club Awarua
7
8

055 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  4 / 5 12:12 PM
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Pare Waikato
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Mareikura Kotiro Intys
3 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Diverse Divas
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Moana Green
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Hine Kapua
6 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Waiorongomai
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kotiro Parekareka
8 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Nga Kohine
9 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Wahine Moana
10 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Misfits
11
12

056 J16 Women - W12 500 Semi  1 / 2 12:20 PM

057 Int Men - W6 500 Semi  1 / 2 12:26 PM
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058 Int Men - W6 500 Semi  2 / 2 12:34 PM

059 J16 Women - W12 500 Semi  2 / 2 12:42 PM

060 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  5 / 5 12:48 PM
1 Nga Tai Whakarongo Matangireia
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Hine-Pounamu
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Hihiko
4 Adventure Wairoa Te Wairoa
5 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe HCSP Disciples
6 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Nga Taiohi
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Moana White
8 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Manaia
9 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Tua Blue
10 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Taruheru
11
12

061 Int Men - W12 500 Heat  1 / 3 12:56 PM
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe 12 Black Broncos
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Tane Moana
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Colts & Rooks
4 Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe Tai Tokerau (Mitamitaga-Rangaunu)
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hiro No Turanga
6 Te Puku O Te Ika Te Toki me Maketu
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Ruamata Tama Waenga Kowhai
8

062 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 5 1:04 PM
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Manawa Tiina
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Purotu White
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hei Tiare
4 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Puutake
5 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Marohirohi
6 Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Waimarama
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tupu-A-Rangi
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Puhi Kaiariki
9 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumoana Black
10 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Whiti Ora
11
12
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063 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 5 1:10 PM
1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Hine Tumaia
2 Rangaunu Sports Club Ngatu Mete
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tokomaru Akau
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ngahinapouri
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Te Kapunga
6 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Home Grown
7 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure Blue
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Who Stole My Nikes?
9 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tangaengae
10 Hei Matau Paddlers Hinemoana
11
12

064 Mid Men - W12 250 Champ Final 1:16 PM

065 J16 Men - W6 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:26 PM

066 Int Men - W12 500 Heat  2 / 3 1:33 PM
1 Te Puku O Te Ika Te Aputa Tira Hoe And Te Aurere
2 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Nesianz Seekers
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tws Tama Teina
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports R.P. Tama
5 Auckland Region Outrigger Tama Moana (Cook Islands/te Pou)
6 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Te Haaro
7
8

067 Int Women - W6 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:41 PM

068 Int Men - W12 500 Heat  3 / 3 1:49 PM
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kamakani
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Tamatika Warriors
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Irakaiputahi
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Ruamata Tama Waenga Kahurangi
5 Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama Tokamapuna/ Mahutonga  (Otaki/PCKC
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Kapiti / Tokomapuna
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Te Paerangi Tamatoa
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
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069 J16 Men - W6 500 Semi  2 / 2 1:57 PM

070 Int Women - W6 500 Semi  2 / 2 2:04 PM

071 Mid Women - W12 250 Champ Final 2:12 PM

072 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  3 / 5 2:25 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ma I'ne Mura Ma
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure Red
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Okareka
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Raiatea
5 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Mana Wahine
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Takare
7 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Rio Largo
8 YMP Waka Ama Hinetu
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinematioro
10 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Hononga Kohine
11
12

073 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  4 / 5 2:31 PM
1 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure White
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Wairere
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Kokiri Ngatahi
4 YMP Waka Ama Hueatepo
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Whatimai
6 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Moana
7 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mau Parau
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kokoariki
9 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Talenia
10
11
12

074 Int Men - W12 500 Semi  1 / 2 2:37 PM

075 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  5 / 5 2:45 PM
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tws Rengarenga
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Manawa Roa
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Purotu Green
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori
5 Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Te Tihi  Tro
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Hinewai
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Wahine J16
8 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Waihoronuku
9 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Manawanui
10 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Limalimatau
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Tue, 16 Jan 2018

11
12

076 Int Men - W12 500 Semi  2 / 2 2:51 PM
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Wed, 17 Jan 2018

077 J16 Women - W6 500 Semi  1 / 2 8:30 AM

078 J16 Women - W6 500 Semi  2 / 2 8:36 AM

079 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  1 / 6 8:42 AM
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Tu-Te-Wanawana
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Tamatika White
3 Rangaunu Sports Club Niwa Soldiers
4 Orakei Water Sports Orakei Intermediate Boys
5 Maketu Hoe Waka Kaitunaz
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kamakani Blue
7 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Kapiti
8 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Ruamano

080 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  2 / 6 8:49 AM
1 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Nga Tane O Tarawera
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kamakani White
3 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Tangaroa's Warriors Blue
4 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Tika Tonu
5 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tokomapuna
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Waiti
7 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Black Broncos
8 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Tu-Te-Wehiwehi

081 Int Women - W12 500 Final 8:56 AM

082 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  3 / 6 9:04 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tohoramaurea
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Pakarae
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Colts
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Black Paua
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Pounamu
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Tu-Te-Winiwini
7 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tws Hoe Pakeke
8 Cook Islands Outriggers Tane Moana Green

083 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  4 / 6 9:11 AM
1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Amazing
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rahui Pokeka Tama Aarani
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tereanini
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Koutu Koura
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tws Karawhiua
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Tane Moana White
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Rookies
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Wed, 17 Jan 2018

084 J16 Women - W12 500 Final 9:18 AM

085 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  5 / 6 9:24 AM
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hiro
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Tane Moana Yellow
3 Tirohanga Waka Ama Waka Toa
4 Te Aputa Tira Hoe One Of A Kind!
5 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rahui Pokeka Tama Pangoo
6 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe HCSP Seekers
7 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mahutonga
8

086 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  6 / 6 9:31 AM
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Turanga
2 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Rangiatea Swagsters
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Tamapahure
4 Nga Tai Whakarongo Ururoa
5 TOA Waka Ama Club Tamareheroto
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Ata-Inutai
7 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Nesianz
8

087 J16 Men - W12 500 Final 9:38 AM

088 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  1 / 7 9:45 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Mawhero
2 Adventure Wairoa Te Wairoa
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Nga Patupaiarehe
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Moana Green
5 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Tua Blue
6 Te Aputa Tira Hoe Hot Both Ways!
7 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Team Oneroa
8 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Niao

089 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  2 / 7 9:52 AM
1 Rangaunu Sports Club Niwa Girls
2 Nga Tai Whakarongo Matangireia
3 Ocean Blue Sports Club Waitemata Ki Tua Yellow
4 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Team Onetangi
5 YMP Waka Ama Puketapu
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Moana White
7 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Tu Malosi
8 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Pare Hauraki
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Wed, 17 Jan 2018

090 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  3 / 7 9:59 AM
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Mareikura Kotiro Intys
2 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Nga Kohine
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Te Koutu Kotiro
4 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Wahine Moana
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Pare Waikato
6 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Waiorongomai
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Moana Yellow
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hineakua

091 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  4 / 7 10:06 AM
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Taruheru
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Okarahea
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinepukohurangi
4 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Nga Taiohi
5 TOA Waka Ama Club Iti Pukeko
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumoana
7 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Diverse Divas
8

092 Int Men - W12 500 Final 10:13 AM

093 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  5 / 7 10:21 AM
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Te Toki Floats
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Hine Kapua
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kotiro Ataahua
4 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Waikowhai
5 TOA Waka Ama Club Rangi Topeora
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Mete's
7 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe HCSP Disciples
8

094 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  6 / 7 10:28 AM
1 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe HCSP Righteous Bunch
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Te Toki Milkshakes
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Angels
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kotiro Parekareka
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Hine-Pounamu
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Hihiko
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Misfits
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Wed, 17 Jan 2018

095 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  7 / 7 10:35 AM
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Whakamiharo
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Haumi
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Ma
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Manaia
5 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hiringa Piwari
6 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe OG6 Diamonds
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Rebels
8

096 J16 Men - W6 500 Final 10:42 AM

097 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 7 10:49 AM
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Manawa Roa
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mau Parau
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Whiti Ora
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumoana Black
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Purotu White
6 Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Te Tihi  Tro
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Hinewai
8 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Limalimatau

098 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 7 10:58 AM
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Puutake
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Takare
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Kokiri Ngatahi
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Puhi Kaiariki
5 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Manawa Tiina
6 Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Waimarama
7 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Waihoronuku
8

099 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 7 11:07 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Hononga Kohine
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Manawanui
3 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Moana
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Whatimai
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tokomaru Akau
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Te Kapunga
7 Hei Matau Paddlers Hinemoana
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Wed, 17 Jan 2018

100 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  4 / 7 11:16 AM
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Okareka
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure Blue
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Marohirohi
4 Rangaunu Sports Club Ngatu Mete
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tws Rengarenga
6 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hei Tiare
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori
8

101 Int Men - W6 500 Final 11:25 AM

102 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  5 / 7 11:33 AM
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Who Stole My Nikes?
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Hine Tumaia
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ngahinapouri
4 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure Red
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tupu-A-Rangi
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Tangaengae
7 Hei Matau Paddlers Wairere
8

103 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  6 / 7 11:42 AM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Talenia
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Raiatea
3 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Mana Wahine
4 YMP Waka Ama Hinetu
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinematioro
6 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Pure White
7 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Home Grown
8

104 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  7 / 7 11:51 AM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Wahine J16
2 YMP Waka Ama Hueatepo
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Maine Purotu Green
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kokoariki
5 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Rio Largo
6 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ma I'ne Mura Ma
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Wed, 17 Jan 2018

105 Int Women - W6 500 Final 12:00 PM

106 J16 Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 5 12:08 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Whitireia
2 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara White Bait
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Muhukai
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Pineapple Express
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Baby Heli's
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Rangatahi
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TNG
8

107 J16 Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 5 12:17 PM
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Pineapple Lumps
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Mukakai
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Oysters To Men
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Nga Tama Toa
5 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Young Blood
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Get It Done
7 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tangi Te Kiwi
8

108 J16 Men - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 5 12:26 PM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Moko Heli's
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rp Black
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Te Ropu Rangatira Teina
4 Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Te Pinakitanga Tro
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Awhiowhio
6 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Taniwha
7 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Nhh Taupeke Surfers
8

109 J16 Women - W6 500 Final 12:35 PM

Break

110 J16 Men - W6 1000 Heat  4 / 5 12:56 PM
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rp Orange
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Nohorua
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Tupaea
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Tumu Gold
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Motutieke
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ikale Tahi
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Muscle
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 3
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Wed, 17 Jan 2018

111 J16 Men - W6 1000 Heat  5 / 5 1:05 PM
1 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Pohutu
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Mukukai
3 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Tamatoa
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rp White
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe RTB
6 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Ruawharo
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Tumu Green
8

112 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Semi  1 / 2 1:14 PM

113 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Semi  2 / 2 1:21 PM

114 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Semi  1 / 2 1:28 PM

115 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Semi  2 / 2 1:35 PM

116 J16 Women - W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2 1:42 PM

117 J16 Women - W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2 1:51 PM

118 J16 Men - W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2 2:00 PM

119 J16 Men - W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2 2:09 PM

120 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Final 2:18 PM

121 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Final 2:25 PM

122 J16 Women - W6 1000 Final 2:32 PM
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2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Wed, 17 Jan 2018

123 J16 Men - W6 1000 Final 2:41 PM
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LANE DRAW - DAY 4
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Thu, 18 Jan 2018

124 Int Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 8:00 AM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama SCHWALGER, Phoenix
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MUAULU, Jorja
3 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama NGAU, Grace
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club COLEMAN, Maraea
5 Rangaunu Sports Club FLETCHER, Te Haemata
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HARRIS, Te Waipiata
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- KAIPO, Mikaya
8 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. SUITAULOA, Trilaine
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAIKARI-MAURIRERE, Rutuhia
10 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club PENE, Oceania
11 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama ROPETI, Georgia
12

125 Int Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 8:05 AM
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe SKINNER, Paikea
2 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club LOCKINGTON, Te Aue
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club NGATAKI, Teagan
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VOLLMER, Sariah
5 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable BAKER-O'CONNOR, Te Ata
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BABBINGTON-PARATA, Te Riringa
7 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports FOX, Larraine
8 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe PAKINGA, Nadia
9 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama TAATITI, Amelia
10 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama TAWHIAO, Kuramahio
11 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe DAY, Bella-rose
12

126 Int Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 8:10 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. DOWNS-CAMPBELL, Kerri
2 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club HEKE-SWEET, Te Huia
3 Rangaunu Sports Club JONES, Kaea
4 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club POU POASA, Kaihau
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. GLASS-DONALDSON, Piper
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama GOLDRING, Kahurangi
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- HETA, Aria
8 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club HEKE-SWEET, Te Kaahu
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. NGARIMU, Chalize
10 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe MORETE, Taylynn
11
12

127 Int Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 8:15 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Maia
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WIKI, Jakoda
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE HAU, Ruaumoko
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- HETA, Tamati
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SOUTHON, Kereama
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MCCLUTCHIE, David Ben
7 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. AFAMASAGA, Meta
8 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TATAFU, Tevita
9 Cook Islands Outriggers HEPI-NGARONGO, Jaksyn
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LANE DRAW - DAY 4
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Thu, 18 Jan 2018

10 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports TAITOKO, Patrick
11 Adventure Wairoa BROWNLIE, Connor
12

128 Int Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 8:20 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club TAPUTORO-FILO, Jerell
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports WILSON, Mahaki
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports WILSON, Tipene
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable QARANIVALU, Isireli
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe HEEM, Wiremu
6 Te Puu Ao WIKAIRA JNR, Clayton
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe KAY, Lycan
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club TAMIHANA-BROWN, Pera
9 Mareikura Waka Ama Club HILL, Jarrod
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TAREI, Cody
11 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TUHAKA, Jordan
12

129 Int Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 8:25 AM
1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- HENRY, Kier
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe WILSON, Ethan
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable ELLIOTT-TOMAN, Wairehu-Khan
4 Tirohanga Waka Ama GABEL-TE'EVALE, Toma
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club HEWSON, Troy
6 Hei Matau Paddlers PARETOA, Cohen
7 TOA Waka Ama Club PAAMA-AKAVI, Jean-Marie
8 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club CHAPMAN, Raniera
9 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable JOYCE, Tahunuiarangi
10 TOA Waka Ama Club TAPA, Siua
11
12

130 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 8:30 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Gaibreill
2 Hei Matau Paddlers PARETOA, Khobi
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WILLIAMS, Rangi-Riana
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- HENRY, Kiara
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club HERBERT, Alyssa
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- HETA, Trevena
7 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TAHIWI - STOWERS, Tikardan
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club NGAWAKA, Reneeah
9 Mareikura Waka Ama Club COLEMAN, Harata
10 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TE KAHU-RUDOLPH, Decima
11 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TENETI, Kelsey
12
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2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Thu, 18 Jan 2018

131 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 8:35 AM
1 Whanganui River Outrigger ROBINSON, Anika
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc NOBLE, Imogene
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WATENE, O'ceanea
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- NELSON, Cassidy
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TUMOANA, Te Ua
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BEN, Jeneva
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. PEWHAIRANGI, Te Aomihia
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. NIBLETT, Katarina
9 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports HILL-MOANA, Mya
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KUTIA, Ariata
11 Hei Matau Paddlers RIKA, Ruth
12

132 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 8:40 AM
1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- FISHER, Paige
2 Hei Matau Paddlers MCMAHON-PUKEPUKE, Atawhai
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HENARE, Te Rangihuia
4 Hei Matau Paddlers PARETOA, Ti'an
5 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. FA'AFOI, Jess
6 Hei Matau Paddlers TEPANIA, Kirihuruhuru
7 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports WHARAKURA, Awatea
8 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAHAU-HODGES, Hitira'a Mahana
9 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PEYROUX, Jezaya
10 Hei Matau Paddlers TANGIRA, Te Mihiroa
11
12

133 J16 Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 8:45 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. PAENGA-MORGAN, Anaru
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- HETA, Taane
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MAXWELL, Manaakiao
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- THOMPSON, Haki
5 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- HENRY, Taonui
6 Mareikura Waka Ama Club BIRD, Tyrone
7 Hei Matau Paddlers TEEPA, Taihakoa
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAIHU, Vincent
9 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- ADAMS KAIPO, Trezahn
10 TOA Waka Ama Club SWORD, Deon
11 TOA Waka Ama Club TE KIRA, Hamiora
12

134 J16 Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 8:50 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club ELKINGTON, Kireona
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SOUTHON, Zan
3 Hei Matau Paddlers EDMONDS, Mokonuiarangi
4 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club PATU-NGATAIAWHIO, Tikitere
5 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara LESLIE, Gwyllym
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable TERRY, Elias
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PITESA, Miyo
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club HEWSON, Hunter
9 Cook Islands Outriggers GRBIC, Pharrel
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10 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust LAWRENCE, Grayson
11 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust GUINABASAN, Carl
12

135 J16 Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 8:55 AM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club NGATAKI, Kacey
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable THOMPSON, Pedro
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PEYROUX, Jezius
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable RIMENE-ALBRETT, Tremaine
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. RURU, Tane
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- LEAU, Kauri
7 Hei Matau Paddlers ULALE, Nelson
8 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable NGATAI-RIMENE, Rikailo
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. BATY-AKURANGI, Lyric
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Mairangi
11
12

136 J19 Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 9:00 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. AKURANGI, Tia
2 Whanganui River Outrigger FETINEIAI, Isabella
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MITA, Kyra
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HAVERKAMP, Katarina
5 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club POINGA, Tiahorangi
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. GLASS-DONALDSON, Kian
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HETA, Zane
8 Turangawaewae Waka Sports RAWIRI, Keeti
9 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LIUFALANI, Teina
10 Mareikura Waka Ama Club THOMPSON, Fern
11 Mareikura Waka Ama Club LEE, Shania
12

137 J19 Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 9:05 AM
1 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust TEIRA-TUILOMA, Ngareta
2 Hei Matau Paddlers TIMOTI, Makayla
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust WIKAIRA, Maioha
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc VITOLIO, Koha-Alofa
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TEREKIA, Jessica
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- URUAMO-TAIAKI, Hinemaia
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust CLARK, Sloane
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WATENE, Taylar-Jade
9 Mareikura Waka Ama Club SWANN, Manea
10 Mareikura Waka Ama Club KEMP, Kellann
11 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE WHARE, Te Huinga
12
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138 J19 Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 9:10 AM
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TERE, Inamaru
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports GRAY-WHARAKURA, Kirikowhai
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. THOMAS, Kayla
4 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama RIKIHANA, Mahinaarangi
5 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust ELLIOTT, Kahi
6 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama ROPETI, Asia
7 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TE PAA, Eden
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. NIWA-APELU, Maia
9 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TUMAI, Te Arawa
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. NGATORO, Keri
11
12

139 J19 Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 9:15 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. APANUI-NEPE, Darius
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club GLASSIE, KaHana
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU-KEMP, Keanu
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club STIRLING, Te Awa
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club APANUI, Mason
6 Hikoikoi Waka Club SAVELL, Jarrod
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KINGI ABRAHAM, Zane
8 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable REHU MURCHIE, Rongopai
9 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MATTHEWS, Mason
10 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club CRICHTON, Carlos
11 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LEEF, Paora
12

140 J19 Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 9:20 AM
1 Te Waka Pounamu SORBY, Pa
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- HEREWINI, Rua Mano
3 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- CALDER, Daniel
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe JACOBS, Ben
5 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- MUNROE, Toi
6 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAHAU-HODGES, Tairoki
7 Cook Islands Outriggers VAINIKOLO, Weslee
8 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe HERBERT-WILLIAMS, Sia
9 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable BABBINGTON, Ngarangi
10 Te Toki Voyaging Trust IRWIN, Manawa
11
12

141 J19 Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 9:25 AM
1 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club SELWYN, Rehua
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable SUITAULOA, Jake
3 Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka DILLON, Kumeroa
4 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club HEREWINI, Halex
5 Akarana FORDE, Brik
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- EDMONDS, Kewene
7 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club SMITH, Tawharangi
8 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club HAIMONA, Te Roro
9 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club MANIAPOTO-IRAIA HEUREA, Regan
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10 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club HEKE-SWEET, Te Pouria
11
12

142 U23 Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 9:30 AM
1 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club EVANS, Tanerya
2 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati BARNES, Aleisha
3 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club KORAU, Kazshalei
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club AKAUOLA, Aurora
5 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- CAMPBELL-KAMARIERA, Jaylyn
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc ORMSBY, Ngahuia
7 Mareikura Waka Ama Club POTAKA, Rangituia
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club TAMATEA-PARATA, Te Aroha
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Kodi
10
11
12

143 U23 Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 9:35 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable WINIATA, Kawai
2 Cook Islands Outriggers HETA, Kalaia
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TUREIA-SIATAGA, Moelani
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BERRYMAN, Pounamu
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc CLARKEN, Caragh
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TAMATI, Mikaylah
7 Mareikura Waka Ama Club TAMATEA, Kimberlee
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TAYLOR, Willow
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TEREKIA, Jhaymean
10
11
12

144 U23 Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 9:40 AM
1 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust HUGHES, Jessie
2 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust PITA, Xanthe
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HONA-TANGAROA, Mercedez
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust BARCLAY-KERR, Rangiiria
5 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati HENARE-HIKI, Gemini
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RAKENA, Tanapo
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TIBBLE, Fushia
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club REWIRI, Materoa
9
10
11
12
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145 U23 Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 9:45 AM
1 Akarana HELLESOE,   Marcel
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE KOWHAI, Manaaki
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club DRAKE, Ryan
4 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust LAWRENCE, Jimmy
5 Akarana TERE, Maori Kava
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust WHEELER, Devontee
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust WIARI, Teteira
8 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati SMITH, Oliver
9 Cook Islands Outriggers VAINEPOTO, Joe
10 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TAKA-BROWN, Wetere
11 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club MANUKA, Richard
12

146 U23 Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 9:50 AM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club SCAHILL, Dom
2 Te Awa Haku WAIPOURI, Syd
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc CANTERBURY, Manaia
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAMANUI-FRANSEN, Sjimmy
5 Hikoikoi Waka Club PITA, Tupara
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust TAYLOR, William
7
8 Cook Islands Outriggers DANIEL, Desmond
9 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SIMMONS, Kopere
10 Cook Islands Outriggers MOON, Cheyenne
11
12

147 U23 Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 9:55 AM
1 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust HUGHES, Shannon
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SOUTHON, Te Waka Iti
3 Hei Matau Paddlers JAMES, Tipene
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HIRST, Tui
5 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati STUART, Truman
6 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc COWAN, Peter
7 Hikoikoi Waka Club JOE-MCINDOE, Kasey
8 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao EDWARDS, Daniel
9 Cook Islands Outriggers BARKE, Dan
10 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAIHU, Tevita
11
12

148 Gld Master Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2 10:00 AM
1 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust TANE, Liz
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ASTON, Mihi
3 Wakatipu Waka Ama Club PIACUN, Frances
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. FLAVELL, Vicki
5 Cook Islands Outriggers METI, Phillis
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust HALKYARD-HARAWIRA, Hilda
7 Cook Islands Outriggers MALAETELE, Chucky
8 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe MCFARLAND, Lynley
9 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust KAIAWE, Elizabeth

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: EnterNOW Ltd Printed: Sat, 13 Jan 4:23:09 PM30 of 67



LANE DRAW - DAY 4
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Thu, 18 Jan 2018

10 Cook Islands Outriggers SMITH, Matarahi
11 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- MUIJLWIJK, Anneika
12

149 Gld Master Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2 10:05 AM
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe HILDEBRANDT, Katja
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club BRIGHTWELL, Raipoia
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe TOMULI, Linda
4 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust COLLIER, Maria
5 Maraenui Rugby & Sports WILLIAMS, Bev
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust HEKE, Kura
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. GILLINGHAM, Marianne
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TE PUNI, Helen
9 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc BROWN, Margaret
10 Maraenui Rugby & Sports WAITOA, Dorothy
11 Ruamata Waka Ama Club GRANT, Mala
12

150 Gld Master Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2 10:10 AM
1 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka GROCOTT, Ric
2 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe EMERY, Pikiahu
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HAKU, Whitiora
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club PALMER, Bunny
5 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao ATKINS, Skin
6 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke DAVIS, Mita
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club ASH, Phil
8 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust WALDEGRAVE, Richard
9 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club WIKIRIWHI, Eru
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. HIBBERT, Rodney
11 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao SOEPNEL, Ernie
12 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust LAWSON, Ian

151 Gld Master Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2 10:15 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. JONES, Anaru
2 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust ROBINSON, Ali
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ASTON, Gordon
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe KING, David
5 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke BUTTERS, Bruce
6 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao WHAREKURA, Junior
7 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe HALKYARD, William
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU, Guy
9 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao HICKSON, Mike
10 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club KEE, Peter
11 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc CARNE, Tony
12 Tirohanga Waka Ama GABEL, Robert
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152 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 10:20 AM
1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- HILL, Shelly
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club ROGERS, Yvonne
3 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club PAPUNI, Maylene
4 Ocean Blue Sports Club SQUIRES, Helen
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club TAINUI, Louise
6 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati LUSCOMBE, Gaylene
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. JOHNSTON, Kerry
8 Ruamata Waka Ama Club COSTAIN, Tina
9 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati HAWAIKIRANGI, Karen
10 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama HOWE, Maraea
11 Tauranga Moana Outrigger YOUNG, Brenda
12

153 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 10:25 AM
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc ROSS, Kaye
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club TE PAA, Sugar
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club TAPP, Denise
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TUAPAWA CRAWFORD, Violet
5 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc WOLFGRAMM-MCKAY, Analatu
6 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc THOMPSON, Sharon
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club KAUIKA, Anne
8 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati BROWN, Roberta
9 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MONGA, Bettyanne
10 Ruamata Waka Ama Club PRENDERGAST, Alisa
11 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka WIKIRIWHI, Auds
12

154 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 10:30 AM
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama KINGI, Tracey
2 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc SISSONS, Mary
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MONGA, Nana
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club TAGGART, Anita
5 Cook Islands Outriggers KAIRUA, Nana
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MISIPEKA, Karyn
7 Ocean Blue Sports Club ALBERT, Tania
8 Ruamata Waka Ama Club MACKIE-SMITH, Kathie
9 Ocean Blue Sports Club HAWKE, Sharon
10 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc O'BRIEN, Bridget
11
12

155 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 10:35 AM
1 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc PEHI, Richard
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc ROSS, Greg
3 Hei Matau Paddlers TIMIHOU, Ray
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- MUNROE, Tony
5 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama BARRIBALL, Grant
6 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club FINAU, Ben
7 Akarana TERE, Maori
8 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust SHERRY, Johnny
9 Te Toki Voyaging Trust CHARLTON, Charlie
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10 Ruamata Waka Ama Club SMITH, Lol
11 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAIA, Naio
12

156 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 10:40 AM
1 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe NGATAI, Dennis
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HOHEPA, Stephen
3 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama PAYN, Graham
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club WEISS, Mike
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club PERHAM (TANGO), Jim
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust RIEGER, Franz
7 Waka Ama O Whakatane LEREW, Toby
8 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc SMITH, Gregory
9 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust MOONEY, Mike
10
11
12

157 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 10:45 AM
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club URLICH, Richie
2 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc SMITH, Rob
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club TAPP, Anthony
4 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc MCKAY, Gordon
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TUARI, James
6 Mareikura Waka Ama Club BRIGHTWELL, Pryor
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club POIMAFITI, Lee
8 Ruamata Waka Ama Club KEANEY, Sean
9 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HELLEUR, Marty
10 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club PRENDERGAST, Phillip
11
12

158 Master Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 10:50 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. RADONICH, Vesna
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club GORDON-GLASSFORD, Ari
3 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama LAWRENCE, Huriana
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club KINGI, Nicky
5 Waka Ama O Whakatane RAPANA, Raanj
6 Te Puu Ao WIKAIRA, Joanne
7 Cook Islands Outriggers PAUKA, Tea
8 Ruamata Waka Ama Club UHL, Sarah
9 Akarana BEAMSLEY, Sasha
10 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HEKE, Yvette
11 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club STURM, Kate
12 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. NIWA, Peni
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159 Master Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 10:55 AM
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama BARRETT, Carmel
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. COOK, Tunis
3 Te Puu Ao RUKA, Auriole
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BROOKING, Naomi
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club TE WHATA - MAYNARD, Kara
6 Ocean Blue Sports Club WAY-TREMAIN, Kara
7 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust WILLIAMS, George
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SCRAGG, Penny
9 Ruamata Waka Ama Club PALMER, Toia
10 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club VAKAAFI, Te Ara
11 Te Toki Voyaging Trust COOPER, Pene
12

160 Master Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 11:00 AM
1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- BLACKMORE, Rachael
2 Waka Ama O Whakatane MCCAULL, Tui
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama GOLDRING, Nina
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TAITAPANUI, Simmy
5 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. KATENE, Selena
6 Waka Ama O Whakatane HATI, Lynora
7 Te Puu Ao WIKAIRA, Bronnie
8 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HONA, Mereana
9 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SOUTHON, Lucy
10
11
12

161 Master Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 11:05 AM
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TICHBORNE, Jay
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. DONALDSON, Grant
3 Hei Matau Paddlers SCHERZER, Jörn
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- O'CONNELL, Allan
5 Hei Matau Paddlers HOLDER, Max
6 Te Waka Pounamu PAULING, Craig
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- RAMEKA, Joe
8 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama ALLEN, Craig
9 Hei Matau Paddlers THOMSON, Rich
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. LOVE, Jay
11 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama ANDERSON, Shane
12 Tahiti Region TETOPATA, Clayton
13

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: EnterNOW Ltd Printed: Sat, 13 Jan 4:23:09 PM34 of 67



LANE DRAW - DAY 4
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Thu, 18 Jan 2018

162 Master Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 11:10 AM
1 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club ROOZENDAAL, Bevan
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- JONES, Greg Aussie
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WILLIAMS, Mark Malaki
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Turi
5 Te Waka Pounamu ROBERTS, Justin
6 Akarana SALA, Michael
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MORRISSEY, Mike
8 Turangawaewae Waka Sports ROGERSON, Michael
9 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- COOPMAN, Terry
10 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama PARKER, Haydn
11 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama HULENA, Jason
12

163 Master Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 11:15 AM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe RIMENE, Paddy
2 Te Waka Pounamu GILRAY, Ross
3 Akarana WHAREPAPA, Caleb
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. APELU, David
5 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- PALMER, Tom
6 Akarana AH KUOI, Jaffray
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ANDERSON, Paora
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. MORGAN, Basil
9 Tui Tonga Canoe Club LEMALU, Sonny
10 Hei Matau Paddlers FENWICK, Craig
11
12

164 Premier Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 11:20 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club ELKINGTON, Marama
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MALAKI-WILLIAMS, Diana
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Cory
4 Te Awa Haku KILLICK, Teagan
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. KING, Rose
6 Te Awa Haku MARQUET, Brittany
7 Te Awa Haku RUDDLE, Caitlin
8 Cook Islands Outriggers MANUELA, Nicole
9 Mareikura Waka Ama Club SMALLMAN, Te Whaeoranga
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. TUREIA, Sieda
11
12

165 Premier Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 11:25 AM
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HELMICH, Emma
2 Te Awa Haku DAWE, Maddie
3 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club PAKINGA, Noreen
4 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club KORAU, Kelley
5 Cook Islands Outriggers FINLAY, Kat
6 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club GILBERT, Merenia
7 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc CAIRNS, Annie
8 Waka Ama O Whakatane ANDERSON, Huhana
9 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FINAU, Sarah
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10 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WIKI, Cilla
11 Orakei Water Sports METI, Ma
12

166 Premier Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 11:30 AM
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club WILLIAMS, Akayshia
2 Te Awa Haku O'GRADY, Anna
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HODGES, Marianna
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Kiwi
5 Whanganui River Outrigger CRAWFORD, Nikki Lee
6 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club HAYWOOD, Waimaria
7 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama WELLS, Adinea
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club HILL, Tania
9 Mareikura Waka Ama Club ROLLESTON, Hiria
10 Mareikura Waka Ama Club THOMAS, Dale
11 Te Awa Haku KING, Hannah
12

167 Premier Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 11:35 AM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe NUKU, Joe
2 Hei Matau Paddlers WALTERS, Josh
3 Te Awa Haku SHEA, Greg
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Bruce
5 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust BEDGGOOD, Kereama
6 Te Awa Haku FIRTH, Dan
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust BARCLAY-KERR, Turanga
8 Motueka Waka Ama Club O'LEARY, Callum
9 Akarana FLORENT TAHIATA, Nohoarii
10 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust CLARKE, Kaye
11 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TALIAULI, Kimi
12

168 Premier Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 11:40 AM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club ANDERSON, Bradley
2 Te Awa Haku CRESSWELL, Mark
3 Akarana MOON, Shannon
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HOHEPA (TAUTE), Nona
5 Akarana RUKA, Jamille
6 Hikoikoi Waka Club TE KERE, Mataiawhea
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- BEAZLEY-HARRISON, Rueben
8 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc HARRIS, Travis
9 Ruamata Waka Ama Club ZANDSTRA, Mitch
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. FOX, Maia
11 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PERESE, Joshua
12
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169 Premier Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 11:45 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ROOZENDAAL, Ash
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe KING, Tupu
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe STUART, Jordan
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- ROULSTON, Steve Tinopai
5 Hei Matau Paddlers EDMONDS, Jordan
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ANDERSON, Glenn
7 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe RIMENE-ALBRETT, Shannon
8 Akarana TERE, Tere
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WALFORD-COLLIER, Ducati
10 Te Toki Voyaging Trust GABEL, Rutene
11 Tahiti Region MILLON Manutea
12

170 Int Women - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 11:50 AM

171 Int Women - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 11:55 AM

172 Int Men - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 12:00 PM

173 Int Men - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 12:05 PM

174 J16 Women - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 12:10 PM

175 J16 Women - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 12:15 PM

176 J16 Men - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 12:20 PM

177 J16 Men - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 12:25 PM

178 J19 Women - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 12:30 PM

179 J19 Women - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 12:35 PM
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180 J19 Men - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 12:40 PM

181 J19 Men - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 12:45 PM

182 U23 Women - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 12:50 PM

183 U23 Women - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 12:55 PM

184 U23 Men - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:00 PM

185 U23 Men - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 1:05 PM

186 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:10 PM

187 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 1:15 PM

188 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:20 PM

189 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 1:25 PM

190 Master Women - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:30 PM

191 Master Women - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 1:35 PM

192 Master Men - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:40 PM

193 Master Men - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 1:45 PM
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194 Premier Women - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:50 PM

195 Premier Women - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 1:55 PM

196 Premier Men - W1 500 Semi  1 / 2 2:00 PM

197 Premier Men - W1 500 Semi  2 / 2 2:05 PM

250m Startline

198 Adaptive Men - W1 250 St. Final 2:10 PM
1 Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka TROTT, Wayne
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe TANGAERE, Jorian
3 Ruamata Waka Ama Club THOMAS, George
4 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc LYNN, Brent
5 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable THOMPSON, Marcus
6 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc COWAN, Peter
7 Cook Islands Outriggers TAAMARU, George
8
9
10
11
12

199 Adaptive Women - W1 250 St. Final 2:16 PM
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc WALTERS, Christine
2 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati MACDONALD, AJ
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
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500m Startline

200 Master 70 Women - W1 500 St. Final 2:22 PM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. SHELDRAKE, Kathy
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club SCIASCIA, Gaylene
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HOLDERNESS, Sara
4 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club CARNE, Sherry
5 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club HOWAT, Lesley
6 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club HARNOR, Cynthia
7
8
9
10
11
12

201 Master 70 Men - W1 500 St. Final 2:27 PM
1 Tauranga Moana Outrigger VALE, Theo
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe CLARK, Noel
3 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc MCFARLAND, David
4 Tauranga Moana Outrigger BROUGHTON, Richard
5 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc COFFEY, Bill
6 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc SYMONS, Charlie
7
8
9
10
11
12

202 Int Women - W1 500 Final 2:32 PM

203 Int Men - W1 500 Final 2:37 PM

204 J16 Women - W1 500 Final 2:42 PM

205 J16 Men - W1 500 Final 2:47 PM
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206 J19 Women - W1 500 Final 2:52 PM

207 J19 Men - W1 500 Final 2:57 PM

208 U23 Women - W1 500 Final 3:02 PM

209 U23 Men - W1 500 Final 3:07 PM

210 Gld Master Women - W1 500 Final 3:12 PM

211 Gld Master Men - W1 500 Final 3:17 PM

212 Adaptive Men - W1 500 St. Final 3:22 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe TANGAERE, Jorian
2 Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka TROTT, Wayne
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc COWAN, Peter
4 Cook Islands Outriggers TAAMARU, George
5 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable THOMPSON, Marcus
6 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc LYNN, Brent
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club THOMAS, George
8
9
10
11
12

213 Adaptive Women - W1 500 St. Final 3:28 PM
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati MACDONALD, AJ
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc WALTERS, Christine
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: EnterNOW Ltd Printed: Sat, 13 Jan 4:23:09 PM41 of 67



LANE DRAW - DAY 4
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Thu, 18 Jan 2018

214 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Final 3:34 PM

215 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Final 3:39 PM

216 Master Women - W1 500 Final 3:44 PM

217 Master Men - W1 500 Final 3:49 PM

218 Premier Women - W1 500 Final 3:54 PM

219 Premier Men - W1 500 Final 3:59 PM
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

220 Gld Master Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 1 7:30 AM
1 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Fluffy Slippers
2 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Matahi
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Men In Black
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Nga Hoe Horo Papas
5 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Kotuku
6 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Grizzlies Gold
7 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati William's Wish
8 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Terminal Velocity
9 Maraenui Rugby & Sports Te Urutoa
10 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Koro Express
11
12

221 Premier Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 4 7:36 AM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club Team Hikoikoi
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy
3 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Miharo
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe H.O.T.
5 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe OG6 Bravehearts
6 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tu'i Tonga Red
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu White
8 Akarana Pineula Mulivai
9 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata Tawhiti Nui
10
11
12

222 Premier Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 4 7:42 AM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club Team Pukeatua
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy White
3 Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka Nekeneke
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Mixalot
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Te Paerangi Pasifika
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Eat Your Kai
7 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Matukutureia
8 Akarana Team Pineula
9 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Little Tedz
10
11
12

223 Premier Women - W12 500 Heat  1 / 3 7:48 AM
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Te Awhinamai
2 Waka Ama O Whakatane Amazon Misfits
3 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Ngarumoana
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Tuahine Mana
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Cos' Hotu Said Combo
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori
7 Hauraki Waka Ama Hauraki Wahine Warriors
8 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Pouitoa
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

224 Premier Men - W6 500 Heat  3 / 4 7:54 AM
1 Te Awa Haku Team Dogfish
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Ruamahanga
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Taamure
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Boys
5 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Team Kina
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Manga
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Black
8 Orakei Water Sports A'arua
9 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Cool Runnings
10 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Eeee Yes!
11
12

225 Snr Master Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 3 8:00 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ExNE
2 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Fluffy Slippers (Gmm60)
3 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Haroa
4 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahawai
5 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Koro Express (GMM)
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Marina Restaurant
7 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Master Stroke
8 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Matahi  (GMM)
9 Waka Ama O Whakatane Maui
10
11
12

226 Premier Women - W12 500 Heat  2 / 3 8:06 AM
1 Te Aputa Tira Hoe Aputa Ki Te Hoe!
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe Green
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Te Pua Inano
4 Nga Tai Whakarongo Mahitahi
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kaiarahi Toa
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
7 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata Manuz & Jemimaz
8 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Tocc Wahine

227 Snr Master Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 3 8:12 AM
1 Waka Ama O Whakatane Matau
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Nga Hoe Horo Papas (Gmm60)
3 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Steel Eels Red
4 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Kotuku (Gmm60)
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Grizzlies Black
6 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera Rangers
7 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Terminal Velocity (Gmm60)
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Red
9 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Men In Black (GMM)
10
11
12
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

228 Snr Master Men - W6 500 Heat  3 / 3 8:18 AM
1 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Tapuaetahitian
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Grizzlies White
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Temoana
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Kainui
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Black
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Waikuta
7 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Williams Wish (GMM60)
8 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Whanau Pak
9 Maraenui Rugby & Sports Te Urutoa (GMM)
10
11
12

229 Premier Women - W12 500 Heat  3 / 3 8:24 AM
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe Yellow
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Hingaia
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Wahine Toa
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Waahia
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hinamanu
6 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Waka Life
7 Akarana Maioha Gray
8

230 Premier Men - W6 500 Heat  4 / 4 8:30 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Motungangara
2 Nga Tai Whakarongo Whenu Nukenuke
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Red
4 Hauraki Waka Ama El Deez
5 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Tamahiti
6 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tu'i Tonga
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Pure Occ
8 Akarana Pineula Greyman
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara
10
11
12

231 Master Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 3 8:36 AM
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Ghostriders
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Big Guns
3 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Pirates
4 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Vo2
5 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Matukuturua - Blue
7 Akarana Pineula Harambe Orange
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Executive B
9 Portage Crossing Oceanriders
10 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Heretaunga Steel Eels
11
12
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

232 Master Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 3 8:42 AM
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Maunga Ikurangi Green
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Tai Resistance
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Matukutururu - Gold
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Lakers
5 Akarana Pineula Harambe Black
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Waikato
7 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ie-Ko-Ko!
8 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Heat
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Paikea Masters
10 Te Waka Pounamu Aoraki Matatu
11
12

233 Snr Master Women - W12 500 St. Final 8:48 AM
1 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Iron Maidens And Nga Ruru
2 Auckland Region Outrigger Ka P.O.W!  (Pakuranga, Orakei Watersports)
3 Auckland Region Outrigger Te Paerangi And Kukis Smw
4 Te Puku O Te Ika Ake Malas (Ake Hoe / Hinemalas)
5
6
7
8

234 Master Men - W6 500 Heat  3 / 3 8:54 AM
1 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Steel
2 Akarana Pineula Harambe Blue
3 Te Waka Pounamu Kahotea
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Maunga Ikurangi White
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Waipa
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui
7 Hei Matau Paddlers Nga Roto Masters
8 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Masters
9 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Wehe Wairau
10
11
12

235 J19 Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 3 9:00 AM
1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Gogosina White
2 Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Te Rauhina
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinetoa
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Tuahine
5 Te Aputa Tira Hoe Eat My Water!
6 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Tiare Tipani
7 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Arikipuia Kahurangi
8 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Waikura
9 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Hakuna Matata
10 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata J19 Women
11 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Te Winika
12
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

236 Snr Master Men - W12 500 St. Final 9:06 AM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Temoana
2 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Steel Eels
3 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Te Rawiri
4 Waka Ama O Whakatane Whakatane Maui Ki Matau
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Grizzlies
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu
7 Te Puku O Te Ika Turangawaewae Whanau Pak (Wdbwa / Tyy)
8 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Zee Old Pakaz

237 J19 Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 3 9:12 AM
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kurawaka
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Wahine J19
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Matire Toha
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Wairua
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Pipitaiari
6 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club C.W.A
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori O.G
8 Cook Islands Outriggers Angera O Te Moana
9 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hinetu
10 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Whakaoriori
11 TOA Waka Ama Club Ahi Kaa
12

238 J19 Women - W6 500 Heat  3 / 3 9:18 AM
1 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Te Akakaahia
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Six Go Go Nutz
3 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Pania
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Arikipuia
5 Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Te Ikiikitanga Tro
6 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Poemoana
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori White
8 Whanganui River Outrigger Whanganui River Queens
9 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Whaitere
10 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumanea
11 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Gogosina Red
12

239 Premier Men - W12 500 Heat  1 / 3 9:24 AM
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Eeee Yes
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Mixalot
3 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Aratika Tamaki
4 Akarana Team Pineula
5 Hikoikoi Waka Club Team Hikoikoi
6 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Tavake Masters
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Black
8 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Tocc Tane
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

240 Premier Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 4 9:30 AM
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Mana Wahine
2 Akarana Pineula Grey Girls
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori
4 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Tropical Punch
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kaiarahi Toa
6 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Hiko O Te Rangi
7 Te Awa Haku Maroro
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Namuheiriro
9 Te Aputa Tira Hoe Mana Wahine
10 Nga Tai Whakarongo Tirohanga
11
12

241 Premier Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 4 9:36 AM
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tu'i Tonga
2 Akarana Taimana
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe Green
4 Orakei Water Sports Vairua O Te Onu
5 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Tu Pakari Kaihoe
6 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Rehutai
7 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Koa
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Tirohia
9 Te Aputa Tira Hoe Moonwaakaz
10 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Trimanu
11
12

242 Premier Men - W12 500 Heat  2 / 3 9:42 AM
1
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Team Paddle Fly
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata Big Tedz
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Manga
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Pau Te Hau
7 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Puutangitangi
8 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Matukutureia

243 Gld Master Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 1 9:48 AM
1 Wakatipu Waka Ama Club Tahu Nui O Rangi
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Nga Hau E Wha
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Turama Quii Quii
4 Maraenui Rugby & Sports Wow Waka On Whaia
5 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Te Ara Pounamu (70s)
6 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Mana Wahine
7 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team South
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Drop Dead Gorgeous
9 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Taitokerau
10
11
12
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

244 Premier Women - W6 500 Heat  3 / 4 9:54 AM
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Wairopa
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Roto Wahinez
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe White
4 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Mjs
5 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Hinemoana
6 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Te Tua Moana
7 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Powaiwai
8 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Waka Life Kowhai
9 Waka Ama O Whakatane Whakatane Misfits
10 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Te Huinga
11
12

245 Premier Men - W12 500 Heat  3 / 3 10:00 AM
1 Akarana Pineula
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe NHH H.O.T.
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy
4 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata Little Tedz
5 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tu'i Tonga
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Motungangara Aukaha
7 Hei Matau Paddlers Hei Matau's Finest
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Red

246 Premier Women - W6 500 Heat  4 / 4 10:06 AM
1 Akarana Maioha Grey
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe Yellow
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hinamanu
5 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Nga Hari Ra
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Aumangea
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Cos' Hotu Said
8 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Waka Life Pango
9 Hauraki Waka Ama Beastmode Beauties
10
11
12

247 Gld Master Men - W6 500 Final 10:12 AM

248 Master Men - W12 500 St. Final 10:18 AM
1 Te Waka Pounamu Tokarewa
2 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc 12 Strokes
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae
4 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Tai Executive
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Maunga Ikurangi
7 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Matukutururu
8 Akarana Pineula Whoop
9 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Masters
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

249 Snr Master Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 10:24 AM
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Tairawhiti
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Oe Maru
3 Orakei Water Sports Vairua O Te Onu
4 Nga Tai Whakarongo Miropiko
5 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Nga Ruru
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team South (Gmm60)
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Ngaruroa
8 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Tupu A Nuku
9 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Manu Fire
10 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Taitokerau (Gmw60)
11
12

250 Snr Master Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 10:30 AM
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Mama Majic
2 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Iron Maidens
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tws Puke-I-Ahua
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Turama Quii Quii (Gmm60)
5 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Pu Ma's
6 Wakatipu Waka Ama Club Tahu Nui O Rangi (Gmm60)
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Wahine SMW
8 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Ake Hoe
9 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Hinemalas
10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hineteuru
11
12

251 J19 Women - W12 500 Heat  1 / 2 10:36 AM
1 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Te Akaakahia/Puutake Ake
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Wahine J19
3 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Gogosina
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kurawaka Raiatea
5 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Hawaikinui Double
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori
7
8

252 J19 Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 10:42 AM
1 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Karearea
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu J19 White
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Mapu Toa
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Daddy Heli's
5 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Tavake
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu J19 Black
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Te Ropu Rangatira Tuakana
8 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Parekohuru
9 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hiva
10 Te Aputa Tira Hoe 30 Debt!
11
12
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

253 J19 Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 10:48 AM
1 Akarana Pineula 19S
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Peehi
3 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Tuhono
4 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Hard 'n' Fast
5 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Aukaha United
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Putataka
7 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Te Manu I Rewa
8 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Team Paddle Fly
9 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Haunui
10 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Puarenga
11 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu J19 Red
12

254 J19 Women - W12 500 Heat  2 / 2 10:54 AM
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Te Huinga O Nga Wai
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hei Tiare
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Arikipuia
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumanea
5 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Whanaunga From Another Maunga
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Ohinewaiapu
7
8

255 Master Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 3 11:00 AM
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Reremoana
2 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Uruhina
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ipukarea
4 Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka Taiaroha
5 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Crystals
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Pipilala
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Team Hinano
8 Te Puu Ao Te Hokianga o Te Puu Ao
9 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Wehe Wairua
10 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Puehunui
11
12

256 Master Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 3 11:06 AM
1 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Waka Life Whero
2 Waka Ama O Whakatane Amazons
3 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Waitii
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Taimania
5 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hiringa
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Mako
7 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Katcha Whaea
8 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Nganui
9 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Sapphires
10
11
12
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

257 Master Women - W6 500 Heat  3 / 3 11:12 AM
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports TWS Hakarimata
2 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama HN2 Ki Otaki MW
3 Portage Crossing Oceanriders
4 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Cruzers
5 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Wehe Waiora
6 Hauraki Waka Ama Hauraki Wahine Toa
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Kopara Toa
8 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Team Vaka Alo
9 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Kapowai
10
11
12

258 Premier Women - W12 500 Semi  1 / 2 11:18 AM

259 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  1 / 5 11:24 AM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club Team Hikoikoi
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Pure Occ
3 Akarana Team Pineula
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Red
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Te Paerangi Pasifika
7 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata Tawhiti Nui
8 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe H.O.T.

260 Te Wananga o Aotearoa W12 Race St. Final 11:36 AM
1 Waka Ama NZ (Nga Kaihoe o Team A
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

261 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  2 / 5 11:46 AM
1 Te Awa Haku Team Dogfish
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara
3 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Team Kina
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Black
5 Hauraki Waka Ama El Deez
6 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Ruamahanga
7 Akarana Pineula Greyman
8 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Tamahiti
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

262 Premier Women - W12 500 Semi  2 / 2 11:58 AM

263 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  3 / 5 12:04 PM
1 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Miharo
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Cool Runnings
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club Team Pukeatua
4 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Little Tedz
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy White
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Matukutureia
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu White
8

264 Gld Master Men - W12 500 St. Final 12:16 PM
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Team Taniwha
2 Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe Tai Tokerau (Ngati Rehia / Nga Hoe Horo)
3 Te Puku O Te Ika Hoe Aroha / Tmocc
4 Te Uranga O Te Ra Waka Ama Kahungunu
5
6
7
8

265 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  4 / 5 12:22 PM
1 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe OG6 Bravehearts
2 Nga Tai Whakarongo Whenu Nukenuke
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Motungangara
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Te Manga
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Taamure
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Eat Your Kai
7 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tu'i Tonga
8

266 Master Women - W12 500 St. Final 12:34 PM
1 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Whaea
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Team Vaka Alo
3 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Nga Hine Raumati
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Kopara /Hineteuru
5 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Okareka Wahine
6 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Wehe Wahine
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Makoroa
8 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mahuika
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LANE DRAW - DAY 5
2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals

Fri, 19 Jan 2018

267 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  5 / 5 12:40 PM
1 Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka Nekeneke
2 Akarana Pineula Mulivai
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Boys
4 Orakei Water Sports A'arua
5 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Eeee Yes!
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Mixalot
7 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tu'i Tonga Red
8

268 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3 12:52 PM
1 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Master Stroke
2 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera Rangers
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ExNE
4 Waka Ama O Whakatane Maui
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Waikuta
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Red
7
8

269 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3 1:01 PM
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Marina Restaurant
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Grizzlies Black
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Kainui
4 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Tapuaetahitian
5 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahawai
6 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Whanau Pak
7
8

270 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3 1:10 PM
1 Waka Ama O Whakatane Matau
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu Black
3 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Steel Eels Red
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Haroa
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Temoana
6 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Grizzlies White
7
8

271 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3 1:19 PM
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Ngaruroa
2 Wakatipu Waka Ama Club Tahu Nui O Rangi (Gmm60)
3 Orakei Water Sports Vairua O Te Onu
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Tairawhiti
5 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Tupu A Nuku
6 Nga Tai Whakarongo Miropiko
7 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Ake Hoe
8
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272 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3 1:28 PM
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Hinemalas
2 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Nga Ruru
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Turama Quii Quii (Gmm60)
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Mama Majic
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tws Puke-I-Ahua
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Taitokerau (Gmw60)
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Oe Maru
8

273 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3 1:37 PM
1 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team South (Gmm60)
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hineteuru
3 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Manu Fire
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Wahine SMW
5 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Pu Ma's
6 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Iron Maidens
7
8

274 Premier Men - W12 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:46 PM

275 Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 4 1:52 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ie-Ko-Ko!
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Lakers
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Matukuturua - Blue
4 Akarana Pineula Harambe Black
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Maunga Ikurangi Green
6 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Big Guns
7 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Waikato
8 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Vo2

276 Premier Men - W12 500 Semi  2 / 2 1:58 PM

277 Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 4 2:04 PM
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Nga Roto Masters
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Executive B
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Matukutururu - Gold
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Maunga Ikurangi White
5 Akarana Pineula Harambe Blue
6 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Steel
7 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Waipa
8
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278 J19 Women - W12 500 Final 2:10 PM

279 Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 4 2:16 PM
1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Miti Masters
2 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Heat
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Ghostriders
4 Akarana Pineula Harambe Orange
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui
6 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Tai Resistance
7 Te Waka Pounamu Aoraki Matatu
8

280 Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  4 / 4 2:22 PM
1 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Pirates
2 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Wehe Wairau
3 Portage Crossing Oceanriders
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Paikea Masters
5 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Heretaunga Steel Eels
6 Te Waka Pounamu Kahotea
7 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera
8

281 J19 Men - W12 500 St. Final 2:28 PM
1 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Ngaroto
2 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust You Know
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Eastland Whitewash Heli's
4 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hiva
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Te Ropu Rangatira Tuakana
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu J19 Red
7
8

282 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2 2:34 PM
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Men In Black
2 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Terminal Velocity
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Fluffy Slippers
4 Maraenui Rugby & Sports Te Urutoa
5 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Nga Hoe Horo Papas
6
7
8
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283 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2 2:43 PM
1 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Matahi
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Grizzlies Gold
3 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Kotuku
4 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Koro Express
5 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati William's Wish
6
7
8

284 Premier Women - W12 500 Final 2:52 PM

285 Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 4 2:58 PM
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Katcha Whaea
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Puehunui
3 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Sapphires
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hiringa
5 Te Puu Ao Te Hokianga O Te Puu Ao
6 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Cruzers
7 Hauraki Waka Ama Hauraki Wahine Toa
8

286 Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 4 3:07 PM
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Nganui
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Kopara Toa
3 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Kapowai
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Wehe Waiora
5 Whaingaroa Whanau Hoe Waka Taiaroha
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Team Vaka Alo
7 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ipukarea
8

287 Premier Men - W12 500 Final 3:16 PM

288 Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 4 3:22 PM
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Reremoana
2 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Wehe Wairua
3 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Uruhina
4 Portage Crossing Oceanriders
5 Waka Ama O Whakatane Amazons
6 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Waitii
7 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Taimania
8
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289 Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  4 / 4 3:31 PM
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports TWS Hakarimata
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Mako
3 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Waka Life Whero
4 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama HN2 Ki Otaki MW
5 Ocean Blue Sports Club Ocean Blue Crystals
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Pipilala
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Team Hinano
8

290 Gld Master Women - W12 500 St. Final 3:40 PM
1 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Te Taitokerau
2 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Sweet Az
3 Auckland Region Outrigger Cook Islands And Waitakere
4 Te Uranga O Te Ra Te Uranga O Te Ra
5
6
7
8

291 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 5 3:46 PM
1 Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Te Rauhina
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Angera O Te Moana
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Whaitere
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Arikipuia Kahurangi
5 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club C.W.A
6 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata J19 Women
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori O.G
8

292 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 5 3:55 PM
1 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Te Akakaahia
2 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Pania
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Te Winika
4 TOA Waka Ama Club Ahi Kaa
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manumanea
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Gogosina Red
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Tuahine
8

293 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2 4:04 PM
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294 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2 4:13 PM

295 Premier Men Regional - W12 500 St. Final 4:22 PM
1 Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama Hoe Tonga
2 Te Waka o Aoraki Te Waka O Aoraki
3 Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe Ttpca
4 Auckland Region Outrigger Aroca
5 Te Puku O Te Ika Tpoti Tane
6 Te Uranga O Te Ra Tuotr
7
8

296 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 5 4:32 PM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Six Go Go Nutz
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinetoa
3 Te Aputa Tira Hoe Eat My Water!
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Gogosina White
5 Whanganui River Outrigger Whanganui River Queens
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Manu Wahine J19
7
8

297 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  4 / 5 4:41 PM
1 Hawaiki Nui Tuarua Waka Ama Waikura
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hinetu
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori White
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Pipitaiari
5 Tu Tangi Ora - South Kaipara Hakuna Matata
6 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Whakaoriori
7 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Wairua
8

298 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  5 / 5 4:50 PM
1 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Tiare Tipani
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kurawaka
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Arikipuia
4 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Matire Toha
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Poemoana
6 Nga Hau e Wha Whanau Hoe Te Ikiikitanga Tro
7
8
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299 Premier Women Regional - W12 500 St. Final 4:59 PM
1 Auckland Region Outrigger Aroca
2 Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe Ttpca
3 Te Uranga O Te Ra Tuotr
4 Te Puku O Te Ika Tpoti Wahine
5 Te Waka o Aoraki Te Waka O Aoraki
6 Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama Hoe Tonga
7
8
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2018 Waka Ama Sprint Nationals
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300 Gld Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 1 7:30 AM
1 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team South
2 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Taitokerau
3 Wakatipu Waka Ama Club Tahu Nui O Rangi
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Nga Hau E Wha
5 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Te Ara Pounamu (70s)
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Drop Dead Gorgeous
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Turama Quii Quii
8 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Team Mana Wahine
9 Maraenui Rugby & Sports Wow Waka On Whaia

301 J19 Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3 7:39 AM
1 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Hard 'n' Fast
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu J19 White
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Te Manu I Rewa
4 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Puarenga
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hiva
6 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Aukaha United
7 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Tuhono
8

302 J19 Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3 7:48 AM
1 Akarana Pineula 19S
2 Te Aputa Tira Hoe 30 Debt!
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Putataka
4 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Peehi
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu J19 Black
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Team Paddle Fly
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Daddy Heli's
8

303 J19 Men - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3 7:57 AM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu J19 Red
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Te Ropu Rangatira Tuakana
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Tavake
4 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Parekohuru
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Mapu Toa
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Karearea
7 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Team Haunui
8

304 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  1 / 6 8:06 AM
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Powaiwai
2 Akarana Taimana
3 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Waka Life Pango
4 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Hiko O Te Rangi
5 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Mjs
6 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tu'i Tonga
7 Te Aputa Tira Hoe Mana Wahine
8
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305 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  2 / 6 8:18 AM
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Tiare Maori
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Aumangea
3 Hauraki Waka Ama Beastmode Beauties
4 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Hinemoana
5 Nga Tai Whakarongo Tirohanga
6 Waka Ama O Whakatane Whakatane Misfits
7
8

306 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  3 / 6 8:30 AM
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Wairopa
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Taniwha Roto Wahinez
3 Orakei Water Sports Vairua O Te Onu
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Rehutai
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kaiarahi Toa
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Turangawaewae Te Huinga
7
8

307 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  4 / 6 8:42 AM
1 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Tu Pakari Kaihoe
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Cos' Hotu Said
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Mana Wahine
5 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Trimanu
6 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Te Tua Moana
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe Green
8

308 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  5 / 6 8:54 AM
1 Te Awa Haku Maroro
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe White
3 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Hinamanu
4 Akarana Maioha Grey
5 Aratika Tamaki Waka Ama Club Tropical Punch
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Namuheiriro
7
8

309 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  6 / 6 9:06 AM
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Tirohia
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Team Poe Yellow
3 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- Nga Hari Ra
4 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Koa
5 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Waka Life Kowhai
6 Akarana Pineula Grey Girls
7
8
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310 Snr Master Men - W6 500 Semi  1 / 2 9:18 AM

311 Snr Master Men - W6 500 Semi  2 / 2 9:24 AM

312 J19 Women - W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2 9:30 AM

313 J19 Women - W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2 9:39 AM

314 Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2 9:48 AM

315 Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2 9:57 AM

316 Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2 10:06 AM

317 Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2 10:12 AM

318 J19 Men - W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2 10:18 AM

319 J19 Men - W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2 10:27 AM

320 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  1 / 2 10:36 AM

321 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  2 / 2 10:45 AM

322 Premier Men - W6 1500 Semi  1 / 2 10:54 AM

323 Premier Men - W6 1500 Semi  2 / 2 11:06 AM
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324 Premier Women - W6 1500 Semi  1 / 2 11:18 AM

325 Premier Women - W6 1500 Semi  2 / 2 11:30 AM

326 Adaptive Mixed - W6 250 St. Final 11:42 AM
1 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Awhinatia
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata Limalimatau
4 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata Mai Tawhiti
5 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Mixed
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

327 Master Women - W6 1000 Final 11:49 AM

328 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 Final 11:58 AM

329 Adaptive Mixed - W6 500 (Turn) St. Final 12:07 PM
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata Limalimatau
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata Mai Tawhiti
4 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Awhinatia
5 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Mixed
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

330 Gld Master Women - W6 1000 Final 12:14 PM
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331 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Final 12:23 PM

332 Master Men - W6 1000 Final 12:32 PM

333 J19 Women - W6 1000 Final 12:38 PM

334 J19 Men - W6 1000 Final 12:47 PM

335 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Final 12:56 PM

336 Premier Women - W6 1500 Final 1:05 PM

337 Premier Men - W6 1500 Final 1:17 PM

338 Master Women - W6 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:29 PM

339 Master Women - W6 500 Semi  2 / 2 1:35 PM

340 Master Men - W6 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:41 PM

341 Master Men - W6 500 Semi  2 / 2 1:47 PM

342 J19 Women - W6 500 Semi  1 / 2 1:53 PM

343 J19 Women - W6 500 Semi  2 / 2 1:59 PM

344 Premier Women - W6 500 Semi  1 / 2 2:05 PM
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345 Premier Women - W6 500 Semi  2 / 2 2:11 PM

346 Premier Men - W6 500 Semi  1 / 2 2:17 PM

347 Premier Men - W6 500 Semi  2 / 2 2:23 PM

348 Gld Master Women - W6 500 Final 2:29 PM

349 Snr Master Men - W6 500 Final 2:35 PM

350 Master Women - W6 500 Final 2:41 PM

351 Master Men - W6 500 Final 2:47 PM

352 J19 Women - W6 500 Final 2:53 PM

353 J19 Men - W6 500 Final 2:59 PM

354 Snr Master Women - W6 500 Final 3:05 PM

355 Premier Women - W6 500 Final 3:11 PM

356 Premier Men - W6 500 Final 3:17 PM

357 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 St. Final 3:23 PM
1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- HENRY, Kiara
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. AKURANGI, Tia
3 Hei Matau Paddlers TIMOTI, Makayla
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc VITOLIO, Koha-Alofa
5 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HENARE, Te Rangihuia
6 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. THOMAS, Kayla
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- FISHER, Paige
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WILLIAMS, Rangi-Riana
9 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TERE, Inamaru
10 Hei Matau Paddlers PARETOA, Ti'an
11
12
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358 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 St. Final 3:33 PM
1 Te Waka Pounamu SORBY, Pa
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. APANUI-NEPE, Darius
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club SAVELL, Jarrod
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club GLASSIE, KaHana
5 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club SMITH, Tawharangi
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- CALDER, Daniel
7 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable BABBINGTON, Ngarangi
8 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- MUNROE, Toi
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. WAINOHU-KEMP, Keanu
10 Hei Matau Paddlers TEEPA, Taihakoa
11 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club STIRLING, Te Awa
12

359 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 St. Final 3:43 PM
1 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- HILL, Shelly
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club HELMICH, Emma
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Cory
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club KINGI, Nicky
5 TOA Waka Ama Club ELKINGTON, Marama
6 Te Awa Haku RUDDLE, Caitlin
7 Waka Ama O Whakatane RAPANA, Raanj
8 Cook Islands Outriggers FINLAY, Kat
9 Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable HODGES, Marianna
10 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- BLACKMORE, Rachael
11 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Kiwi
12 Te Awa Haku O'GRADY, Anna

360 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 St. Final 3:53 PM
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe KING, Tupu
2 Te Awa Haku SHEA, Greg
3 Hei Matau Paddlers WALTERS, Josh
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club ANDERSON, Bradley
5 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe NUKU, Joe
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. ROOZENDAAL, Ash
7 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Turi
8 Te Waka Pounamu GILRAY, Ross
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. CAMPBELL, Bruce
10 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a- ROULSTON, Steve Tinopai
11 Akarana MOON, Shannon
12 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SOUTHON, Te Waka Iti
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